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(REVISED)

Fee Structure for the 1% Year Students of B. Tech./MBA/BBA
& Lateral Entry to 2" Year in B. Tech. Course
(Academic Session 2022-23)

August 31, 2022

(Revised in View of GGSIPU Notice No. GGSIPU/Incharge (Admissions)/2022/2673 Dt. 30.08.22)

i B. Tech. B. Tech. MBA BBA _
| Heads (inRs.) (Lateral Entry) | (in Rs.) (in Rs.) i
| (in Rs.) |
| TUITION FEES 1,03,700 1,03,700 |  #1,15,400 74,200 |
| UNIVERSITY FEES 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 |
| SECURITY FEES 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 |
| STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 |
ALUMNI CONTRIBUTION 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 |
FUND (ONE TIME) |
INDUSTRY READINESS L 5,000 - iy
INITIATIVE TRAINING BY %
LEARNOVATE J‘
TOTAL 1,36,700 1,41,700 1,48,400 1,07,200 |
LESS : (IF DEPOSIT WITH 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 ]

. GGSIPU)
' FEES PAYABLE 96,700 1,01,700 1,08,400 67,200 |

# 25% Scholarship (on tuition fee only in first year) will be given in MBA Course of ADGITM, if
Candidate is UG passout from ADGITM/BBD group.

Mode of Payment of Fees :
Payment of fees is to be made by following modes (1.) Demand Draft in college (2.)

NEFT to PNB :-

(1)

Or

(2)

Payment through DD in College

Payment through NEFT
(Through Net Banking Also)

Demand Draft in Favor of “Dr.
Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of
Technology & Managem
Payable at New Del

Detail of NEFT as under:-
Bank Name:- Punjab National Bank
Branch :- Dilshad Garden, Delhi
College Name:- Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta
Institute of Technology & Management
Saving Bank A/c No. 3927000100090445
IFSC Code:- PUNB0392700

| (Deposit Your NEFT Receipt in College
& take Final Receipt. IT IS MUST.

Wl
- S.N.Ga

ief Executive Officer)
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